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Part No. Description

(220115)

FLY0001

FLY0002

FLY0003

FLY0004

FLY0005

FLY0007

FLY0008

FLY0010

FLY0011

FLY0012

FLY0013

FLY0014

FLY0018

Spool Cover Screw

Spool Cover

Spool Lock Spring

Spool Lock

Spool Bushing

Roller Clutch Holder

Roller Clutch

Spool Set

“C” Lock

Main Shaft Washer (A)

Main Shaft Washer (B)

Roller Clutch Inner Tube

Drag Press

Back Plate Assembly

Drag Spring Spacer

Coned Disc Spring

Click Pin

Drag Knob

Drag Knob Screw Washer

Drag Knob Screw

Drag Washer (A)

Drag Washer (B)

Drag Plate

Roller Clutch Screw

Click Spring

FLY0019

FLY0020

FLY0021

FLY0023

FLY0024

FLY0025

FLY0026

FLY0029

FLY0030

FLY0038

FLY0048

FLY0058

Part No. Description


